Authority for the execution of the works forming the subject of this invitation to tender is Three (03)
Months as from the date of issuance of service note to start works.

4. LOTS

The works are in a Single Lot.

5. ESTIMATED COST

The estimated cost affer preliminary studies is 15,000,000 FCFA {Fifteen Million Francs)

6. PARTICIPATION AND ORIGIN

Participation in this invitation to tender is opened to duly legalized Cameroonian based
Enterprises/Companies that fulfil the requirements of this invitation to tender and exercising in the
domain of public works who are categorised as per the 2018 public contract code and has fulfilled

[...]

ACQUISITION OF TENDER FILE:
The file may be obtained from the Fonfuka Council Main Office {General Secretariat, Door
No.210, post box, telephone: 675 32 21 75 or 677 32 72 36, fax, e-mail) as soon as this notice is
published against payment of a non-refundable sum of 23,000 CFA Francs (Twenty Three
Thousand Francs), payable at The Fonfuka Council Municipal Treasury.

11. SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Each bid drafted in English or French in Seven (7) copies including the original and Six (6) copies
marked as such, should reach Ae FONFUKA COUNCIL INTERNAL TENDERS BOARD

[...]

210i 675 32 21 75 ou 677 32 72 36) des publication du present avis.

10. ACQUISITION DU DOSSIER D'APPEL D'OFFRES

Le dossier peut etre obtenu ouvrables a la Commune de Fonfuka (Secretariat General^ porte 210, 675 32
21 75) des publication du present avis, contre versement d'une somme non remboursable de 23,000 Francs

CFA (Vingt Trois Mille Francs), payable a la Recette Municipale de Fonfuka

11. REMISE DES OFFRES

Chaque offre redigee en fTan9ais ou en anglais en sept (07) exemplaires dont un (01) original et six (06)
Copies marquees comme telles, devra parvenir Secretariat de. la Commission Interne de Passation des

[...]

Civil ou Rural avec au moins dix (05) ans d'experience ou technicien superieur des

travaux de Oenie Civil ou rural avec trois (03) annees d'experience). Avec CVs valide Gui/Non

- Situation financiere; Capacite financiere, L'acces a une ligne de credit ou autres

ressources financieres ; Le chiffre d'affaires Quinze Million (15,000,000) FCFA; Gui/Non

- Planning ; Delais d'execution, plamiing CANT et PERT Gui/Non

-presentation des offres ; plis, emballage, reliure, copie claire etc Gui/Non

NB: Le non-respect de deux (02) sur Sept (07) entires pourrait entrainer r^limination de Poffre.